

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 04/01/20 at 11:00 AM	STORAGE BUILDING REHABILITATION PROJECT MEDFORD TOWNSHIP BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 25977 08
---	--

	<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>	RNM Construction	Circle 3 LLC	Eagle Construction Services, Inc.
		45 Hockamick Road Cookstown, NJ	6703 Monmouth Avenue Ventnor City, NJ 08406	1624 Jacksonville Road Burlington, NJ 08016

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
----	-------------	-----	------	----------	--------	----------	--------	----------	--------	----------	--------

BASE BID											
1	Demolition, Complete	1	L.S.	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$113,403.00	\$113,403.00	\$142,754.00	\$142,754.00
2	Steel Structure Preparation and Repainting	1	L.S.	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00
3	Design/Construct Builidgn Walls and Roof and Related Imprpvements, Complete	1	L.S.	\$390,000.00	\$390,000.00	\$303,796.00	\$303,796.00	\$653,160.00	\$653,160.00	\$626,000.00	\$626,000.00
4	Design/Construct Building Electrical and Lighting System, Complete	1	L.S.	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,200.00	\$30,200.00	\$75,888.00	\$75,888.00	\$137,000.00	\$137,000.00
5	Design/Construct Building HVAC System, Complete	1	L.S.	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$95,798.00	\$95,798.00	\$93,000.00	\$93,000.00
6	Construct Interior Bollards	8	Units	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00*	\$970.00	\$7,760.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$629,800.00		\$467,596.00		\$1,002,249.00*		\$1,089,514.00	

ALTERNATE BID											
A1	4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	56	S.Y.	\$50.00	\$2,800.00	\$128.50	\$7,196.00	\$200.88	\$11,249.28*	\$115.00	\$6,440.00
A2	8" Thick Reinforced Concrete Apron	48	S.Y.	\$75.00	\$3,600.00	\$162.50	\$7,800.00	\$248.40	\$11,923.20*	\$164.00	\$7,872.00
A3	Construct Exterior Bollards	36	Units	\$500.00	\$18,000.00	\$478.00	\$17,208.00	\$381.60	13737.60*	\$482.00	\$17,352.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID				\$24,400.00		\$32,204.00		\$36,910.08*		\$31,664.00	

TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE BID				\$654,200.00		\$499,800.00		\$1,039,159.08*		\$1,121,178.00	
--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	------------------------	--	-----------------------	--